RESIDENTIAL
CARE
COLLECTION
teal
BUILT WITH CARE IN MIND
3
Contents
Lounge Dining

Beech, Oak or Walnut finish) share many of the same features, but with alternative
handle design and detailing to suit individual tastes.
How to order your cabinet range
•Each product has an order code – shown beneath the line drawings
•Choose the item required and add the prefix:
KW for Kingsway
BU for Buckingham
RE for Regent
•Specify finish
Optional Extras – Bedroom Furniture
•Range of mirrors available with polycarbonate safety glass for added safety
• ‘Top box’ option available for added storage
• Internal shelving option for added storage
•Lockable drawers/wardrobes
Handle Types
Each range has its own specific handle, as shown below:
Range Specification
Regent and Buckingham
•18mm MFC carcass with 18mm cam and dowelled back for added strength
•25mm vinyl wrapped soft edge tops
•Four sided deep drawer box with easy clean white metal sides
•Matching interiors throughout
•18mm matching vinyl drawer fronts for long lasting appearance and with
detailed styling
•170º fully adjustable hinges allowing full access
•Maple, Natural Beech, Oak or Walnut colour options
Kingsway
•18mm MFC carcass with 18mm cam and dowelled back for added strength
•25mm MFC top with 2mm edged PVC lipping
•Maple and Natural Beech colour options
•18mm MFC drawer fronts with 0.4mm PVC edge
•Four sided deep drawer box with easy clean white metal sides
•170º fully adjustable hinges allowing full access
Wood Finishes
Choose from a range of wood finishes – Maple, Natural Beech, Medium Oak or
Walnut (Kingsway only available in Maple and Natural Beech).
In addition to these ranges we can provide heavy duty versions of these cabinets for mental health and other extreme use applications.
Bedroom Furniture
Bedroom Furniture
Call Diamond Interiors 01257 278277
4544 Visit www.teal.co.uk
TV1 Low Open TV Unit
W910 x D480 x H525
TV2 Low TV Unit with Doors
W910 x D480 x H525
TV5 Open TV Unit with 3 Shelves
W1210 x D480 x H525
TV7 Open TV Unit with 3 Shelves
& 4 Drawers
W1360 x D480 x H430
TV6 TV Unit with 2 Doors
& 3 Internal Shelves
W1210 x D480 x H525
TV3 Low Open TV Unit
W1210 x D480 x H525
TV4 Low TV Unit with Doors & Drawer
W1210 x D480 x H525
SB2 Sideboard with 1 Door
& 4 Drawers
W910 x D480 x H836
SB3 Sideboard with 2 Doors
& 4 Drawers
W1358 x D480 x H836
SB1 Sideboard with 2 Doors
& 2 Drawers
W910 x D480 x H836
FB836 Freestanding Bookcase
W910 x D335 x H836
FB1325 Freestanding Bookcase
W910 x D335 x H1325
DU1 Display Unit with Open Shelves
& 1 Drawer
W910 x D480 x H1325